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Support for better life!

Boston Hip Abduction
Brace

The Boston Hip Abduction Brace is a lightweight paediatric orthosis with a frame
that is manufactured from sturdy polypropylene and a closed cell, hypoallergenic
foam liner which does not retain moisture. This orthosis maintains concentric
reduction of hips in patients with dysplasia. The product can replace spica casts
and harnesses for certain developmental dysplasia patients.

Recommended Range Of Application
Congenital Hip Dislocation, Hip Dysplasia and Cerebral Palsy.

Contraindications

None known.
Item No. Model Size
HPXXS Hip Abduction Brace XX-Small
HPXS Hip Abduction Brace X-Small
HPS Hip Abduction Brace Small
HPM Hip Abduction Brace Medium
HPL Hip Abduction Brace Large

Pelvic Circumference
26-30cm
30-38cm
38-46cm
46-51cm
51-56cm
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