

Boston Hip Abduction Brace

The Boston Hip Abduction Brace is a lightweight paediatric orthosis with a frame that is manufactured from sturdy polypropylene and a closed cell, hypoallergenic foam liner which does not retain moisture. This orthosis maintains concentric reduction of hips in patients with dysplasia. The product can replace spica casts and harnesses for certain developmental dysplasia patients.



Recommended Range Of Application

Congenital Hip Dislocation, Hip Dysplasia and Cerebral Palsy.

Contraindications

None known.

Item No.	Model	Size	Pelvic Circumference
HPXXS	Hip Abduction Brace	XX-Small	26-30cm
HPXS	Hip Abduction Brace	X-Small	30-38cm
HPS	Hip Abduction Brace	Small	38-46cm
HPM	Hip Abduction Brace	Medium	46-51cm
HPL	Hip Abduction Brace	Large	51-56cm